
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA
2 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA
3 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA
4 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA
5 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
6 1000670004442 Daviaud	Matheo FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
3 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA
4 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
5 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
6 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA
7 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA
2 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA
3 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA
4 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA
5 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA
6 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA
7 1080670008163 Proffit	Simon FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Free	Graves	Style
Gradignan,	France,	18	-	19	January	2020

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA
2 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA
3 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
5 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA
6 2020670005923 Ermeneux	Maelia FRA
7 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA
8 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA
9 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
3 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA
4 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA
5 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA
6 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA
7 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
8 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA
9 2070670008276 Lassaux	Marina FRA
10 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA M
2 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA M
3 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA F
4 2090670007202 Babinsky	Marie FRA F
5 1090670008164 Germain	Baptiste FRA M
6 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA F
7 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA F
8 1120670008165 Acquaviva	Joie	Ylias FRA M
9 2090670008277 Lemoine	Camille FRA F
10 1130670008278 Proffit	Gaspard FRA M
11 2090670008279 Colle	Théa FRA F
12 2130670008280 Pairoux	Lucie FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA M
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
3 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA M
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
5 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
6 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
7 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA F
8 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
9 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA F
10 2030670007197 Bevillon	Emma FRA F
11 2020670007198 Roquette	Myrtille FRA F
12 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1950670000565 Claris	Alexandre FRA
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
3 1970670000182 Hairy	Tomy FRA
4 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
5 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
6 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
3 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA
4 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
5 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
6 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA
7 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA
8 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
9 2020670007198 Roquette	Myrtille FRA
10 2090670008277 Lemoine	Camille FRA
10 2030670007197 Bevillon	Emma FRA
10 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 135
2 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 135
3 1960670000184 Hairy	Jeremy FRA 120
4 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 120
5 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 115
6 1060670008281 Prothin	Florian FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Classic	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 105
2 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 80
3 1090670008171 Hellard-Avalos	Tristan FRA 80
4 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 80
5 1080670006816 Belaud	Ylan FRA 80
6 1090670008282 Lassagne-Moelders-Jacquet	Tom FRA 65
7 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA 65
8 1090670008164 Germain	Baptiste FRA 65

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 95
2 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 85
3 2070670008276 Lassaux	Marina FRA 80
4 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 75
5 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA 75
6 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA 70
7 1120670008165 Acquaviva	Joie	Ylias FRA 50

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Women	Mini	Men


